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Sri Venkateswara College
(University of Delhi)

\ DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE/PROCTORIAL COMMITTEE

1st November, 2022

(2022-2023)
mw Position & E-mail ID Telephone No
1 Dr S. Venkata Kumar Coordinator, Accounts & Administration 98719 59817
e svccoordinator@sve.ac.in
2. DrR.K Yadav Proctor 98716 00448
macramkishore.yadav@gmail.com
3. Dr Kameshwar Sharma YVR Warden (Boys Hostel) 99103 74426
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
4, Prof Nabanipa Bhattacharjee Warden (Girls Hostel) 98995 10650
hostelwarden@svc.ac.in
5. Dr Padma Suresh Committee Member 96503 83314
padmasuresh@svc.ac.in
6. Dr Geeta J. Sodhi Committee Member 98184 93606
gisodhi@svc.ac.in :
o Dr Vibha Saxena Committee Member 98102 17094
e 7 vsaxena@svc.ac.in
8. Prof Nabanipa Bhattacharjee Committee Member 98995 10650
nabanipab@svc.ac.in
9. Mr Amit Kumar Committee Member 95602 81129
amitk@svc.ac.in
10. Dr Shikha Gulati Committee Member 98915 85050
shikhagulati@svc.ac.in
1. Mr Arvind Giri Administrative Officer 9810126622
adminofficer@svc.ac.in
12. Mr Madan Lal Gautam Section Officer (Administration) 99713 52701
, soadmin@svc.ac.in
ey Mr Pawan Kumar Pandey Section Officer (Accounts) 98118 18655
= soaccounts@svc.ac.in
14| MrRajiv Goel Senior Assistant (Administration) 98101 57579
rgoel@svc.ac.in
Anti Ragging Helpline Number : 1800-180-5522
Proctor, University of Delhi : 011-2766 7291
‘/{ E-mail ID : helpline@antiragging.in Or proctor@du.ac.in
Dr RK. Yadav Prof C. Sheela Reddy
Proctor

L
Sri Venkateswara College

Copy to :- Teacher-in-Charge/Admission-in-Charge of the respective departments, W. ﬂ r\émﬁﬁ?&ﬂgﬁ%m
Administrative Officer, Section Officers (Accounts & Administration), Dealing Assistants %chounts, Administration &
Establishment), All concerned, College Notice Board/College Website/File.



